Alamo Regional Junior Academy of Science
UTSA — University of Texas at San Antonio
February 11-12th, 2012

Senior Division Awards List

Academy | (Physical Sciences) Grand Prizes

1st Grand Prize Valerie Briell 6402 Seguin High School Chemistry
2nd Grand Prize Ruthanne Reiley 6814 The Atonement Academy Engineering
3rd Grand Prize Lauren Mandaville 6603 Seguin High School Earth & Space
4th Grand Prize  Allyson Stanton 6405 Jay Science Academy Chemistry

5th Grand Prize Elizabeth Godfrey 6806 Health Careers High School Engineering

Academy Il (Health Sciences) Grand Prizes
5601 Keystone Upper
5614 Keystone Upper Medicine and Health
5602 Health Careers High School Medicine and Health
5807 Seguin High School Microbiology
5605 Seguin High School Medicine and Health

Academy lll (Biological Sciences) Grand Prizes

1st Grand Prize  Nupur Shambharkar 5004 Churchill HS Behavioral
2nd Grand Prize Sharjeel Syed 5407 National Society of Black Engineers Botany

3rd Grand Prize  Autumn Rose Greenfield 6205 Keystone Upper Environmental
4th Grand Prize  Andrew Yang 6213 Health Careers High School Environmental
5th Grand Prize Iqgra Qazi 6209 Harmony Science Academy Environmental

Highest in Category Awards

1st Grand Prize Anand Ahuja

2nd Grand Prize Trisha Mulamreddy
3rd Grand Prize Peyton Bluhm

4th Grand Prize David Lopez

5th Grand Prize  Sara Dibrell

Medicine and Health

5001 Alexis Antequera Health Careers High School Behavioral

5002 Lisa Banks Jay Science Academy Behavioral

5204 Grant Zurcher Health Careers High School Biochemistry
5401 Randi Hawkins Seguin High School Botany

6604 Gabrielle Mehta Keystone Upper Earth and Space
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6815 John Salvadore School of Science and Technology Engineering

6203 Okan Dereyayla Harmony Science Academy Environmental

7002 Joseph Langas Jay Science Academy Math and Computers
5616 Benjamin Vega Harmony Science Academy Medicine and Health
5801 Cassandra Alvarado Health Careers High School Microbiology

5805 Cynthia Gonzalez Brennan High School Microbiology

7202 Rebecca Garcia Young Women' Leadership Academy Physics

6002 Hailey Vogel Seguin High School Zoology

5003 Erika Paz Young Women' Leadership Academy Behavioral

5203 Albert Lee Alamo Heights High School Biochemistry

5201 Erica Deckert Jay Science Academy Biochemistry

6601 Brenda Castillo Jay Science Academy Earth & Space

6805 Michael Garza Seguin High School Engineering

6816 Shaneel Shuza Jay Science Academy Engineering

6810 Smridhi Mahajan Health Careers High School Engineering

6803 Christine Chen Jay Science Academy Engineering

6807 Paul Huron IV Harmony Science Academy Engineering

6204 Edwin Esparza Harmony Science Academy Environmental

6201 Mario Cacho Jay Science Academy Environmental

6202 Nicolas DelLuna Jay Science Academy Environmental

5612 Bibiana Mendez School of Science & Technology Medicine and Health
5609 Adam Kara Health Careers High School Medicine and Health
5804 Kevin Edwards STEM (Lee High School) Microbiology

5809 Claire Reininger Seguin High School Microbiology

5803 Callie Downs Jay Science Academy Microbiology

7204 Robert Mathews Jay Science Academy Physics

6001 Celeste Delatorre Jay Science Academy Zoology

5005 Jocelyn Hernandez STEM (Lee High School) Behavioral

5404 Alejandra Lorenzen Harmony Science Academy Botany

5406 Guadalupe Mata Young Women' Leadership Academy Botany
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6406
6403
6602
6802
7003
7001
5613
5611
5615
7205
7201

Haithanh Tran

Eric Horstmann
Ashely Hastings
Katherine Buerger
Emmanuel Lopez
Andrew Fedele
Sarah Grace Monroe
Allison McKee
Mackenzie Scoggin
Francisco Perales
Vicente Cardenas

Jay Science Academy
Seguin High School
Seguin High School
Sequin High School
Harmony Science Academy
Jay Science Academy
Clark High School
Seguin High School
Seguin High School
Jay Science Academy
Jay High School (Reg)

Chemistry
Chemistry

Earth and Space
Engineering

Math and Computers
Math and Computers
Medicine and Health
Medicine and Health
Medicine and Health

Physics
Physics

Third Place Awards

5202
5408
5402
6401
6818
6801
6808
6207
6210
5810
5806
7207

Rylie Groves
Daisy Valdez
Ruthie Jones
Hailey Kanatzar
Nicholas Vasquez
Trevor Anderson
James Jurica
Johnathan Munoz
Morgan Sinko
Samantha Shannon
Devin Haney
Mauricio Sebastian

Young Women' Leadership Academy
Jay Science Academy
Seguin High School
Harmony Science Academy
Jay Science Academy
Seguin High School

Jay Science Academy

Jay Science Academy

Jay Science Academy
Navarro High School

STEM (Lee HS)

Jay Science Academy

Biochemistry
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Environmental
Environmental
Microbiology
Microbiology
Physics

Fourth Place Awards

5403
6817
6212
5610
5608
5802
7206

Chandana Kamaraj
Lauren Tims

Janelle Weinman
Isabel Lara

Jessica Johnson
Dominique Cameron
Randall Scharmen

Health Careers High School

Seguin High School

Seguin High School

Young Women' Leadership Academy
Harmony Science Academy

Young Women' Leadership Academy
Jay Science Academy
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Botany
Engineering
Environmental

Medicine and Health
Medicine and Health

Microbiology
Physics
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Honorable Mention Awards

6819 Ihsan Yuksel Harmony Science Academy Engineering

6811 Jason Mirch Seguin High School Engineering

6812 Ashley Ontiveros Young Women' Leadership Academy Engineering

6214 Chelsie Nur Matrtinelli Harmony Science Academy Environmental

5603 Amanda Bush Seguin High School Medicine and Health
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